MARLIN® Condition
Detector Pro IS
CMVL 3600-IS
Machine Reliability Inspection System
Intrinsically Safety (IS) Rated
The MARLIN Condition Detector Pro IS
(MCD Pro IS) is certified Intrinsically
Safe (IS) for Europe and North

4" (10cm) Stinger:  CMSS 60139-04*.
* Must be used with CMSS 2610-1 series QuickConnect stud.
Ordering Information
MCD Pro IS (MARLIN Condition Detector)
CMVL 3600-IS-K-01-C  MARLIN Condition Detector
(MCD Pro IS) Kit
Each CMVL 3600-IS-K-01-C Kit consists of the following items:
• MCD Pro IS (MARLIN Condition Detector) Probe  [CMVL 3600-IS]
• MQC (MARLIN QuickConnect) 1/4-28 stud, one (1)  [31706301]
• Temperature Magnet for MCD Pro IS (MARLIN Condition Detector)
Probe  [CMAC 3610]
• Stinger Probe 4” (10cm)  [CMSS 60139-04]
• "AA" Alkaline Batteries, two (2)
• MCD Pro IS (MARLIN Condition Detector) Setup Key  [CMAC 3620]
• MCD Pro IS (MARLIN Condition Detector) Padded Carrying Case
[31736700]
• MCD Pro IS (MARLIN Condition Detector) User Manual
[CMVL 3600M-SL]
• MCD Pro IS (MARLIN Condition Detector) Quick Start Card
[CMVL 3600-QS]
MQC (MARLIN QuickConnect) and Mounting
Accessories
• MQC (MARLIN QuickConnect) Mechanical M8 x 1.25 mounting
thread – three (3) studs per package  [CMSS 2600-3]